SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 122 by Senator Chabert

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 2, delete "the introductory"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 1, line 3, change "paragraph of (I)(1), (I)(1)(c), and (2)(a)" to "and (I)(2)(a)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, lines 8 and 9, delete "the introductory paragraph"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 9, change "of (I)(1), (I)(1)(c), and (2)(a)" to "and (I)(2)(a)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 23, following "<u>liquid</u>" and before "<u>gas</u>" change "<u>/</u>" to "<u>or</u>"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, lines 24-28 delete in their entirety
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, delete lines 11-27 in their entirety